Paasarjajoukkueiden pelipaikat

F-liiga miehet
Classic
EraViikingit
FBC Turku
Happee
Indians

LASB

Nokian KrP
Nurmon Jymy
Oilers

oLs

SPV

TPS

F-liiga naiset
Classic
EraViikingit
FBC Loisto
Koovee
02-Jyvaskyla
PSS

SaiPa

SB-Pro

SSRA

TPS

Welhot

AIF
Inssi-Divari

Happee Steamers

Hawks

Josba

Konnat
Koovee

LNM

M-Team

SaiPa
02-Jyvaskyla
Rangers

SalBa

AIF

Tiikerit

Karhut
Naisten Divari
Blue Fox

FBC Remix
HaHe

Helsinki United
Jokerit
Northern Stars
Nystars

Pirkat

SB Nivala

SBS Wirmo

Pelipaikka

Ideapark Blak Boks
Energia Areena
Kupittaan palloiluhalli

Jyvaskylan monitoimitalo

Otahalli

Lahti Energia Areena
Raholan liikuntakeskus
Nurmohalli

Tapiolan urheiluhalli
Kastellin monitoimitalo
Seindjoen urheilutalo
Kupittaan palloiluhalli
Pelipaikka

Ideapark Blék Boks
Mosahalli

Kupittaan palloiluhalli
Spiral-halli

Jyvaskylan monitoimitalo

Aurorahalli

Lappeenrannan urheilutalo

Arkadia-halli

Kastellin monitoimitalo
Kupittaan palloiluhalli
Lippumaen liikuntahalli
Sipoon Areena
Pelipaikka

Palokan koulukeskus
AC Myllypuro

Joensuu Areena

Qmax Areena
Spiral-halli
Krankka-areena

AC Ruskeasuo

Lappeenrannan urheilutalo

Palokan koulukeskus
Jokirinteen liikuntahalli
Jaakko Arena

Sipoon Areena
Tikkurilan urheilutalo
Porin urheilutalo
Pelipaikka

Stjarnhallen - Tahtihalli
Isokyro Areena
Kastellin monitoimitalo
Lehto Areena

Lehto Areena
Kameleonten
Pohitullin palloiluhalli

Pirkkalan vapaa-aikakeskus

Nivala Areena
HaNi-Halli

Katuosoite

Ideaparkinkatu 4
Rajatorpantie 23
Lemminkaisenkatu 32

Kuntoportti 3
Otaranta 6

Salpausseldnkatu 7
Teerivuorenkatu 2
Lansitie 30
Urheilupuistontie 2
Sairaalanrinne 5
Kirkkokatu 15
Lemminkaisenkatu 32

Katuosoite
Ideaparkinkatu 4
Erdtie 3
Lemminkaisenkatu 32

Juvankatu 2
Kuntoportti 3
Jaakiekkotie 4
Pohjolankatu 29

Lepsamantie 15
Sairaalanrinne 5

Lemminkaisenkatu 32

Petosentie 8
Uusi Porvoontie 1210

Katuosoite
Koivutie 5
Alakiventie 2
Mehtim&denaukio 2
Lampitie 9
Juvankatu 2
Karintie

Nauvontie 3
Pohjolankatu 29
Koivutie 5
Jokiniityntie 5
Satamakatu 26
Uusi Porvoontie 1210

Valkoisenldhteentie 52

Kuninkaanhaanaukio 6

Katuosoite
Urheilukuja 1-3
Piiloluolantie
Sairaalanrinne 5
Henrik Forsiuksen tie 1

Henrik Forsiuksen tie 2

Verdjdpellonkatu 17
Pohjoistullitie 3
Urheilutie 10
Kalliontie 59
Keskuskatu 35

Koko
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20

Koko
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20

Koko
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20

Koko
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20
40x20

Kapasiteetti
1200
2600
2700
1100
750
1600
1100
700
1100
800
1500
2700
Kapasiteetti
1200
400
2700
600
1100
550
1250
525
800
2700
275
450
Kapasiteetti
250
400
2500
400
600
500
450
1250
250
600
475
450
550
1200
Kapasiteetti
350
450
800
300
300
250
800
275
300
600


https://goo.gl/maps/rLr3VXS3RHMUuSS7A
https://goo.gl/maps/jaGHKFRTg5MjCUMG8
https://goo.gl/maps/ufmDzMgwzA31AMcm6
https://goo.gl/maps/gkYpaPDizDPdiy1K6
https://goo.gl/maps/TP57Pkf3hRtWTsee7
https://goo.gl/maps/sC83J5qSacLJMgbMA
https://goo.gl/maps/fCZbwz9jUFt4bRxG6
https://goo.gl/maps/kSSdVZEEpaLwGynp9
https://goo.gl/maps/DBwbyHJZa77uBG2dA
https://goo.gl/maps/QGS8e1QcjTAjx3y97
https://goo.gl/maps/hPZZtVFdiGXNPBEp7
https://goo.gl/maps/ufmDzMgwzA31AMcm6
https://goo.gl/maps/rLr3VXS3RHMUuSS7A
https://goo.gl/maps/f5LtRzNmdn6aygty9
https://goo.gl/maps/ufmDzMgwzA31AMcm6
https://goo.gl/maps/nMiqpT6QePXTqcDP6
https://goo.gl/maps/gkYpaPDizDPdiy1K6
https://goo.gl/maps/RNmh5tWgc3ov7Kvq6
https://goo.gl/maps/uYjm3zcAkUvAHucW6
https://goo.gl/maps/KVoEnZWFgPsGQRuRA
https://goo.gl/maps/QGS8e1QcjTAjx3y97
https://goo.gl/maps/ufmDzMgwzA31AMcm6
https://goo.gl/maps/oZxACsCAZbvbtGsEA
https://goo.gl/maps/H6eiUL2tyvhcYzx76
https://goo.gl/maps/NLjeSSXkgQtLr4g57
https://goo.gl/maps/jmFNFnnbWpdyt9wL7
https://goo.gl/maps/UzAtX1mCSSnBAG3c9
https://goo.gl/maps/nMiqpT6QePXTqcDP6
https://goo.gl/maps/oLXLFsAwEN6qCaRt9
https://goo.gl/maps/9HVXzbbnYcbUHjhd9
https://goo.gl/maps/uYjm3zcAkUvAHucW6
https://goo.gl/maps/NLjeSSXkgQtLr4g57
https://goo.gl/maps/yP62BQgSF8FrBw3n7
https://goo.gl/maps/F4yztuUM5L5jhaXm8
https://goo.gl/maps/H6eiUL2tyvhcYzx76
https://goo.gl/maps/zxfDyQts5QnmAyrz8
https://goo.gl/maps/idfnK6Qucsoipr8j8
https://goo.gl/maps/SoXubJRAM5gDLpd58
https://goo.gl/maps/QGS8e1QcjTAjx3y97
https://goo.gl/maps/2Bazco9fspt8sfAJ8
https://goo.gl/maps/2Bazco9fspt8sfAJ8
https://goo.gl/maps/uQj5b5eUGFjuPAiJ7

